

## **Tampa Bay Association for Financial Professionals**

## **Corporate Sponsorships Opportunities**

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring the 2022 TBAFP Annual Forum to be held May 20<sup>th</sup> at the Sheraton Tampa Riverwalk Hotel. This marks our 23rd anniversary of this great event. Over 100 Financial professionals from Florida and surrounding states will be joining us for networking and educational opportunities.

Our association would not be able to sponsor such a quality event without the support from our business partners and financial institutions located in our community and around the country.

## Some of the items your Sponsorship helps us provide:

- > Supporting materials for the seminar
- > Publishing and distribution of the seminar announcements
- Advertising in publications
- > Speaker fees and travel expenses (if required)
- Prizes for attendees

## \*Sponsorships levels:

SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM	DIAMOND
\$250	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,000
<ul> <li>Sponsoring company</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company</li> </ul>
may distribute	may distribute	may distribute	may distribute
promotional items in the	promotional items in the	promotional items in the	promotional items in the
participant bag.	participant bag.	participant bag.	participant bag.
<ul> <li>Sponsoring company's</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company's</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company's</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Sponsoring company's</li> </ul>
logo will be displayed as	logo will be displayed as	logo will be displayed as	logo will be displayed as
a <u>SILVER level</u> at the	a <u>GOLD level</u> at the	a <u>PLATINUM level</u> at the	a <u>DIAMOND level</u> at the
forum and at the TBAFP	forum and at the TBAFP	forum and at the TBAFP	forum and at the TBAFP
website.	website.	website.	website.
	<ul> <li>Link to your website</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Link to your website</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Link to your website</li> </ul>
	from the TBAFP website.	from the TBAFP website.	from the TBAFP website.
	<ul> <li>Paid registration fee for</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Paid registration fee for</li> </ul>	Paid registration fee for
	the Annual Forum for	the Annual Forum for up	the Annual Forum for up
	one member of your	to <b>two members</b> of your	to <b>four members</b> of your
	organization.	organization.	organization.

\*If interested, please contact June Denton (<u>President@tbafp.org</u>) or Laura Toerge

(Vicepresident@tbafp.org) by April 30, 2022 or you can sign up directly on our website at www.tbafp.org